
TRADES LIST
Air Conditioning
David Dawson 0421 655 439

david@livingcoolaircon.com.au

Josh 0423 456 742

josh@chilldindustries.com

Matt Tame 0402 072 226

matt@uesq.com.au

Jarrod Grobe 0455 558 430

admin@abreezeair.com.au

Ben 0423 008 700

ben@ercelectrical.com.au

Automatic Gates
Mark Leo 0431 324 958

sales@centurydoors.com.au

Bathroom Renos
Matt 0498 881 100

admin@triplemcabinets.com.au

Jono 0401 177 084

jjcontractors@outlook.com.au

Steven 0405 473 047

dudleys1@bigpond.com

Bifold and Windows
Joe Savage 0413 053 595

joe@bifoldzone.com.au

Blind Repairs & Cleaning
Jeff Mikulic 0416 080 348

info@fixmyblinds.net.au

Bond Clean
Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Simon Moodie 0431 477 432

simonmoodie1975@gmail.com

Builder & Renos
Jon McDade 0401 177 084

jmcdade@jjcontractors.com.au

Braydon Harris 0431 753 844

btharris@harbuild.com.au

Building & Pest
Robin Usher 0412 622 789

Robin@ushers.net.au

Mark Wilson 0477 222 734

info@superinspect.com.au

Cabinets & Joinery
Matt 0498 881 100

admin@triplemcabinets.com.au

Carpet Cleaners
Peter or Rebecca 3823 2333

info@safeclean.com.au

Carpets & Floor Covering
Inki Lee 0413 725 738

info@simplyflooring.com.au

Sami 0456 826 481

touchflooring@outlook.com

Concrete Drives

Pete 0420 839 266

ultimateccinfo@gmail.com

Concreter
Nathan 3470 5230

nathan@creativeconcreteconstructions.com.au

Grant 3392 7239

grantgallowayconcreting@bigpond.com

Decking
Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Braydon Harris 0431 753 844

btharris@harbuild.com.au

Electrician
Maria Sansom 3277 0011

email@electricalresults.com.au

Wayne 0400 280 687

wayne@voltfixelectrical.com.au

Ben 0423 008 700

ben@ercelectrical.com.au

Vinny Tomassini 0424 887 920

chenzoselectrical@hotmail.com

Fences
Graham 0438 768 789

Gepfencing@gmail.com

Craig 0410 736 153

craig.71@bigpond.com

Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Floor Sanding & Finishes
Tom Brighton 0412 420 797

tom@davebrightonfloorsanding.com.au

Furniture Removal/Disposal
Les Smith (Vinnies') 0412 150 655

Garage Doors
Mark 0431 324 958

sales@centurydoors.com.au

Garden & Landscape
Marcelo & Katina 0451 404 779

frogsgardenservices@gmail.com

Derek Morris 0409 047 561

karenandderrek.dm@gmail.com

Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Shaheel Sharma 0421 142 218

sslawnandgarden@outlook.com

Dwayne 0412 003 367

Gutter Cleaning
Billy or Kerry 0421 814 341

admin@onecallhandyman.com.au

Ian

Info@thewindowboyz.com.au

Handyman [multi skilled]



TRADES LIST
Wayne Blake 0499 522 933

wayneblake@live.com.au

Scott 0408 939 360

Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Derek Morris 0409 047 561

karenandderrek.dm@gmail.com

Sean Percival 0424 228 057

Percival.maintenance@outlook.com

Shannon Brown 0432 185 500

shannonshandymanservices@gmail.com

John Farmer 0419 410 890

algesterhandyman@gmail.com

House Outside Cleaning & Patios
Ian

Info@thewindowboyz.com.au

Kitchen Renos
Jono 0401 177 084

jjcontractors@outlook.com.au

Matt 0498 881 100

admin@triplemcabinets.com.au

Steven 0405 473 047

dudleys1@bigpond.com

Locksmith
Michael 0404 037 349

locksmiths2u@gmail.com

Painter
Sean 0424 228 057

Percival.maintenance@outlook.com

Kenny 0406 181 819

kdherniman@hotmail.com

Grant 0424 228 057

taleighahunia@hotmail.com

Patios New & Repairs
Michelle 0437 481 111

sales@tropicoolpanels.com.au

Leigh 3505 5916

ecofit1@outlook.com

Peter du Moulin 0412 199 321

Paving
Paul 0408 277 924

projects@safarigardens.com.au

Dwayne 0412 003 367

Pest Treatment
Sueann 0424 628 291

lukeandsueann@gmail.com

Peter or Rebecca 3823 2333

info@safeclean.com.au

Plasterer
Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Sean 0424 228 057

Percival.maintenance@outlook.com

Plumbing, Gas & Drainage
Aaron Pama 0459 865 556

aaron@ajpplumbing.com.au

Shane Eakins 0408 734 886

admin@georgeandsonplumbing.com.au

Darryl or Caron 0418 190 494

darryl@comtechplumbing.com.au

Stephen Hamilton 0413 079 980

pipeboy@live.com.au

Pool Safety Certificate
Ian 0424 505 412

itownley@bigpond.net.au

Pool Servicing
Simon 0447 059 970

qldpoolwarehouse@gmail.com

Pressure Cleaning
Billy or Kerry 0421 814 341

admin@onecallhandyman.com.au

Rendering
Joe Romeo 0420 979 060

rjoe43371@gmail.com

Shannon Giokas 0422 887 790

sgrenderandtexture@gmail.com

Retainer Walls
Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Sean Percival 0424 228 057

Percival.maintenance@outlook.com

Roof Restoration
Darren Pugh 0410 695 969

admin@careroofrestoration.com.au

Ali Gauhari 0432 194 412

jangauhari@gmail.com

David Watt 0413 839 659

david@drcolour.com.au

Grahame Stewart 0425 054 038

infotintile@gmail.com

James 0417 798 084

info@brisbaneroofingsolutions.com.au

Rubbish Removal
Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Billy or Kerry 0421 814 341

admin@onecallhandyman.com.au

Security Systems
Sam Forbes 1300 480 758

samrtforbes@gmail.com

Shade Sails
Kylie Neumann 1300 781 798

info@brisshade.au

Sheds
Sales 3277 3008

sales@brisbanegardensheds.com.au



TRADES LIST
Shower Screens
Brad 0417 733 259

brad@immediateglass.com.au

Shutters & Blinds
Peter 1300 791 112

sales@imperialinhouse.com.au

Leigh 3505 5916

ecofit1@outlook.com

Smoke Detectors
Maria Sansom 3277 0011

email@electricalresults.com.au

Ben 0423 008 700

ben@ercelectrical.com.au

Vinny Tomassini 0424 887 920

chenzoselectrical@hotmail.com

Solar Power Servicing
Jason 0413 814 622

jason@greenninjaelectrical.com.au

Matt Tame 0402 072 226

matt@uesq.com.au

Stone Bench Tops
John Nerowski 0402 919 372

gms.australia@email.com

Tiler
Chris Coxen 0403 439 331

cacoxen@gmail.com

Jamie Ferguson 0419 343 708

jamieferguson77@hotmail.com

Tree Removal
Vince 0412 567 943

vince@vincestreeservices.com.au

Turf & Grass
Marcelo & Katina 0451 404 779

frogsgardenservices@gmail.com

Craig 0410 736 153

craig.71@bigpond.com

Waterproofing
Chris Coxen 0403 439 331

cacoxen@gmail.com

Welding
Sean Percival 0424 228 057

Percival.maintenance@outlook.com

Window Cleaning
Ian

Info@thewindowboyz.com.au

Simon 0431 477 432

simonmoodie1975@gmail.com

Window Replacement
Brad 0417 733 259

brad@immediateglass.com.au

Joe Savage 0413 053 595

joe@bifoldzone.com.au
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